Mutual of Omaha Bank Operating
Mutual of Omaha - Reserve Ac
Accounts Receivable

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Accounts Payable

Due to Markel Homes

Working Capital - Reserves
Working Capital Reserves - Con
Replacement Reserves - HOA
Replacement Reserves - Contra
Prepaid Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.
RESERVES:

Subtotai Reserves

EQUITY:

Retained Earnings

Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

NORTH END TOWNHOME CONDOMINIUM

Balance Sheet
As of 04/30/18

ASSETS

$ 16,600.27
134,248.89
2,329.93

$ 153,179.09

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$  1,934.98
10.00
20,563.44
(2,398.00)
76,347.55
(6,772.25)
10,767.00

$ 100,452.70

$ .00

$ 3297297
19,753.42

$ 5272639

$ 153,179.09
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Assessment Income

Lale Fee Income
Cperaling Interest Income
Reserve Income

Subtotal income

Utilites Expense

05600
05100
05150
05460

Electric

Water - Domestic
Water - lrrigation
Trash Removal

Ulilites Expense

Maintenance Expenses

06000 Buitding Maint.

06100 ReofiGutter Repairs

06150 Painting

06400 Pest Control

06500 Landscaps Contract

06525 Irngation Repairs

0657C Fanca Maintenance

06585 Snow Removal

06625 Asphalt/Concrete Maint

(680G Misc Grounds Maint
Maintenanca Expenses

Administrative/Business

(7000 Management

G7100 Administration

47200 {nsurance

(7300 Audit/Tax Return

(7450 Homeowners' Assoclation Dues

07500 Legal

03001 2018 Resarve Contributions

08010 Reserve Interest Income

Administrative/Business

NORTH END TOWNHOME CONDOMINIUM

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 04/01/18 to 04/30/18

Page: 1

13,750.00 13,750.00 00 55,000.00 55,000.00 00 165,000.00
15.00 00 15.00 120,00 00 120.00 06
1.01 00 1.0% 389 00 3.89 00
{4,666.67) (1,666 57) 00 (3,333.34) (6,666.66) 3,333.34 (20,000.00)
12,099.34 12,083.33 16.0¢ 51,790.55 48,333.32 345723 145,000.00
EXPENSES
109.60 133.33 23.73 376.64 §33.32 156,68 1,600.00
1,788.99 1,533.67 (255.32) 8,048.64 _ 6,134.68 (1,913.96) 18,404.00
30.44 375.00 344 56 121.76 1,500.00 1,378.24 4,500.00
00 584.17 584.17 1,730.94 2,336.65 §05.74 7.016.00
1,929.03 2,626.17 697.14 10,277.98 10,504.68 226.70 31,514.00
115.33 583.33 468.00 115.33 233332 2,217.99 7,000.00
00 83.33 83.33 755.00 333.32 (42168) 1,000.00
00 1,686.67 1,566.57 00 6,666.68 6.566.68 20,000.00
00 83.33 83.33 20 333.32 333.32 1,000.00
1,495.00 1,083.33 (41167) 437500 433332 {41.68) 13,000.00
00 125,00 125.00 00 500.00 500.00 1,500.00
00 4167 41567 00 166.68 166.68 500.00
00 916,67 916.67 5,782.00 3,656.68 (3.115.32) 11,000.00
00 269,67 269,67 00 1,078.68 1,078.68 3,236.00
108.68 33333 22485 108.68 133332 1,224.64 £,000.00
1,719.04 5,186.33 3467.32 12,136.01 20,745.32 8,500.31 §2,236.00
1,017.50 1,017.50 00 4,070.00 4,070.00 00 12,210.00
142.28 158,33 16.05 49861 633.32 22471 1,900.00
143391 1,614.17 180.26 430173 5.456.68 2.154.95 18,370.00
00 29.17 29.17 280.00 116,68 (163.32) 350.00
1,410.00 1,410.00 00 5,640.00 5,640.00 00 16,920.00
00 4467 4187 00 166,68 166.68 500.00
(1,666.67) 00 1,656.57 (5,000.01) 00 5,000.01 00
(19.71) 00 19.71 (77.19) 00 77.19 00
23173 4,270.84 1,953.53 9,623.44 17,083.36 7.460.22 51,250.00



NORTH END TOWNHOME CONDOMINIUM Page: 2

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 04/01/18 to 04/30/18

22

TOTALEXPENSES 5,965.35 12,083.34 §,117.99 32,0371 48,333.36 16,296.23 145,000.00

Current Year Net Incomef(loss 5,133.9¢ {.01) 6,134.00 19,753.42 (04) 19,753.46 00




